
Number First Name Last Name Country Count Final score Rank Status

430 Lianqun Yang China 551 551 1 displayed

411 Zhengfu Wei China 540.5 540.5 2 displayed

435 Chengming Ma China 507 507 3 displayed

425 Chongyang Zhang China 501 501 4 displayed

423 Ching Ho So Hong Kong 477 477 5 displayed

402 Hoi yin Leung Hong Kong 467 467 6 displayed

436 Lok Him Wong Hong Kong 464.5 464.5 7 displayed

417 Yuna Kosaka Japan 463 463 8 displayed

401 Chi Chong Ng Macao 459 459 9 displayed

405 Man Lok Lai Macao 453 453 10 displayed

428 Kobe Caryn Belgium 445 445 11 displayed

419 Jelle Stappers Belgium 438 438 12 displayed

432 Pak Lok Cheung Hong Kong 435 435 13 displayed

429 César Vansteenhuyse Belgium 428.5 428.5 14 displayed

426 Sou Hibi Japan 427 427 15 displayed

406 Pui Lam Sam Macao 426 426 16 displayed

412 Elias Lammens Belgium 423 423 17 displayed

407 Tengo Isomichi Japan 422 422 18 displayed

404 Márk Tóth Hungary 416 416 19 displayed

409 Hoi Kit Lao Macao 408 408 20 displayed

422 Yua Hattori Japan 393 393 21 displayed

418 Falk Wiesenäcker Germany 377 377 22 displayed

420 Alfred Andersen Denmark 374 374 23 displayed

403 Tobias Freyvall Jonassen Denmark 368.5 368.5 24 displayed

424 Jai Jackson Australia 367 367 25 displayed

433 Joel Hieswanto Australia 347 347 26 displayed

415 Subeom Jeon South Korea 336.5 336.5 27 displayed

416 Joseph Tankovic Australia 328 328 28 displayed

431 Christian Maskito Australia 319 319 29 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Masters Scores: Speed 3 minutes

Age Division: Junior World Championships



Number First Name Last Name Country Count Final score Rank Status

430 Lianqun Yang China 107 535 1 displayed

402 Hoi yin Leung Hong Kong 107 535 1 displayed

425 Chongyang Zhang China 101 505 3 displayed

413 Haoyu Liang China 98 490 4 displayed

423 Ching Ho So Hong Kong 97 485 5 displayed

411 Zhengfu Wei China 97 485 5 displayed

405 Man Lok Lai Macao 96 480 7 displayed

414 Daigo Isomichi Japan 94 470 8 displayed

415 Subeom Jeon South Korea 93 465 9 displayed

419 Jelle Stappers Belgium 92 460 10 displayed

436 Lok Him Wong Hong Kong 91 455 11 displayed

429 César Vansteenhuyse Belgium 91 455 11 displayed

406 Pui Lam Sam Macao 91 455 11 displayed

428 Kobe Caryn Belgium 88 440 14 displayed

412 Elias Lammens Belgium 88 440 14 displayed

422 Yua Hattori Japan 86 430 16 displayed

401 Chi Chong Ng Macao 84 420 17 displayed

404 Márk Tóth Hungary 84 420 17 displayed

432 Pak Lok Cheung Hong Kong 83.5 417.5 19 displayed

417 Yuna Kosaka Japan 83 415 20 displayed

426 Sou Hibi Japan 82 410 21 displayed

420 Alfred Andersen Denmark 81 405 22 displayed

431 Christian Maskito Australia 79 395 23 displayed

403 Tobias Freyvall Jonassen Denmark 75 375 24 displayed

409 Hoi Kit Lao Macao 74 370 25 displayed

433 Joel Hieswanto Australia 70 350 26 displayed

424 Jai Jackson Australia 68 340 27 displayed

418 Falk Wiesenäcker Germany 54 270 28 displayed

416 Joseph Tankovic Australia 50 250 29 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Masters Scores: Speed 30 seconds

Age Division: Junior World Championships



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

426 Sou Hibi Japan 163.7 135 39.29 0 163.7 2 174.29 1 1,5 337.99 1 displayed

425 Chongyang Zhang China 174.48 115.83 42.86 0 174.48 1 158.69 2 1,5 333.17 2 displayed

422 Yua Hattori Japan 169.14 105.42 50 -16.07 161.1 3 147.38 4 3,5 308.48 3 displayed

421 Junshuai Liu China 143.36 97.92 50 0 143.36 4 147.92 3 3,5 291.28 4 displayed

410 Sora Inaba Japan 145.9 99.17 50 -32.14 129.82 6 133.1 5 5,5 262.92 5 displayed

436 Lok Him Wong Hong Kong 143.55 78.33 46.43 -12.5 137.3 5 118.51 7 6 255.81 6 displayed

417 Yuna Kosaka Japan 136.11 88.33 42.86 -30.36 120.93 9 116.01 8 8,5 236.94 7 displayed

427 You Yin China 144.72 77.08 47.62 -33.93 127.76 7 107.74 10 8,5 235.5 8 displayed

429 César Vansteenhuyse Belgium 125.52 72.92 45.24 -12.5 119.27 10 111.9 9 9,5 231.18 9 displayed

432 Pak Lok Cheung Hong Kong 149.69 80.83 44.05 -44.64 127.37 8 102.56 12 10 229.93 10 displayed

434 Jelle Desmet Belgium 97.35 96.25 42.86 -32.14 81.27 16 123.04 6 11 204.31 11 displayed

428 Kobe Caryn Belgium 117.47 71.67 42.86 -17.86 108.54 14 105.6 11 12,5 214.14 12 displayed

401 Chi Chong Ng Macao 117.35 62.5 44.05 -14.29 110.2 13 99.4 13 13 209.61 13 displayed

423 Ching Ho So Hong Kong 127.84 61.25 42.86 -25 115.34 11 91.61 15 13 206.95 14 displayed

402 Hoi yin Leung Hong Kong 129.72 60.83 45.24 -37.5 110.97 12 87.32 20 16 198.29 15 displayed

433 Joel Hieswanto Australia 94.44 57.92 36.9 -14.29 87.3 15 87.68 18 16,5 174.98 16 displayed

403 Tobias Freyvall Jonassen Denmark 83.33 62.08 44.05 -30.36 68.15 18 90.95 17 17,5 159.11 17 displayed

408 Robert Graham Australia 76.54 58.33 46.43 -23.21 64.94 21 93.15 14 17,5 158.09 18 displayed

406 Pui Lam Sam Macao 82.96 61.67 29.76 -16.07 74.93 17 83.39 21 19 158.32 19 displayed

419 Jelle Stappers Belgium 73.09 59.17 47.62 -30.36 57.91 24 91.61 15 19,5 149.51 20 displayed

431 Christian Maskito Australia 86.48 54.58 46.43 -37.5 67.73 19 82.26 22 20,5 149.99 21 displayed

404 Márk Tóth Hungary 88.77 56.67 44.05 -46.43 65.55 20 77.5 23 21,5 143.05 22 displayed

420 Alfred Andersen Denmark 80.06 67.5 44.05 -48.21 55.95 25 87.44 19 22 143.4 23 displayed

409 Hoi Kit Lao Macao 84.69 56.67 36.9 -50 59.69 23 68.57 25 24 128.26 24 displayed

405 Man Lok Lai Macao 95.12 45 17.86 -64.29 62.98 22 30.71 27 24,5 93.69 25 displayed

416 Joseph Tankovic Australia 70.68 54.58 44.05 -50 45.68 27 73.63 24 25,5 119.31 26 displayed

418 Falk Wiesenäcker Germany 80.56 55.42 38.1 -60.71 50.2 26 63.15 26 26 113.35 27 displayed

411 Zhengfu Wei China 89.44 37.5 34.52 -94.64 42.12 28 24.7 28 28 66.83 28 displayed

Status

Junior World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Masters Scores: Freestyle

Number First Name Last Name Country Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Number First Name Last Name Country Score Rank Score Rank 2 x Score 2 x Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

425 Chongyang Zhang China 505 2 501 2 666.34 4 1672.34 8 1

436 Lok Him Wong Hong Kong 455 7 464.5 5 511.62 8 1431.12 20 2

423 Ching Ho So Hong Kong 485 3 477 3 413.9 18 1375.9 24 3

402 Hoi yin Leung Hong Kong 535 1 467 4 396.58 22 1398.58 27 4

426 Sou Hibi Japan 410 16 427 13 675.98 2 1512.98 31 5

417 Yuna Kosaka Japan 415 15 463 6 473.88 10 1351.88 31 6

429 César Vansteenhuyse Belgium 455 7 428.5 12 462.36 12 1345.86 31 7

422 Yua Hattori Japan 430 11 393 17 616.96 6 1439.96 34 8

428 Kobe Caryn Belgium 440 10 445 9 428.28 16 1313.28 35 9

432 Pak Lok Cheung Hong Kong 417.5 14 435 11 459.86 14 1312.36 39 10

401 Chi Chong Ng Macao 420 12 459 7 419.22 20 1298.22 39 11

419 Jelle Stappers Belgium 460 6 438 10 299.02 30 1197.02 46 12

406 Pui Lam Sam Macao 455 7 426 14 316.64 28 1197.64 49 13

411 Zhengfu Wei China 485 3 540.5 1 133.66 46 1159.16 50 14

405 Man Lok Lai Macao 480 5 453 8 187.38 40 1120.38 53 15

404 Márk Tóth Hungary 420 12 416 15 286.1 36 1122.1 63 16

403 Tobias Freyvall Jonassen Denmark 375 19 368.5 20 318.22 26 1061.72 65 17

433 Joel Hieswanto Australia 350 21 347 21 349.96 24 1046.96 66 18

420 Alfred Andersen Denmark 405 17 374 19 286.8 34 1065.8 70 19

431 Christian Maskito Australia 395 18 319 23 299.98 32 1013.98 73 20

409 Hoi Kit Lao Macao 370 20 408 16 256.52 38 1034.52 74 21

418 Falk Wiesenäcker Germany 270 22 377 18 226.7 44 873.7 84 22

416 Joseph Tankovic Australia 250 23 328 22 238.62 42 816.62 87 23

Junior World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Masters Overall Results

Individual Events

Overall30 Sec Speed 3 Min Speed Freestyle


